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SCAN, STEP INSIDE OUR GROW, & WIN

1) Scan the QR code on your lanyard or below to drop an AR sphere.
2) Step inside to explore our grow operation in augmented reality.

3) After your tour, enter your name & email via the link on your phone.
4) Play the scratch-off to win exclusive prizes—redeem at Booth 409!
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ROBOTICS

Visit Xylem Robotics at Booth #911
to see the world’s best automated filling
and infusion equipment in action.

LEARN MORE
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WELCOME TO THE
2025 NEW ENGLAND
CANNABIS CONVENTION

Thanks for joining us at the 20256 New England Cannabis
Convention, the annual meeting of the New England Cannabis
Community and Industry since 2015! This year’s convention is
our largest event ever, with three exhibit halls and five full
programming tracks running daily including the convention’s first
track focused on psychedelics. As always, you will see many local
cannabis advocacy groups and nonprofits with booths on the
exhibit floor—please take the time to get to know them and see
how you can help!

On Saturday we'll be announcing the winners of the 2025
NECANN Boston Cannabis Competition (12:20pm in the
back of Hall D). This has become one of the largest and most
prestigious competitions in the east.

As always, NECANN is grateful for the support of the exhibitors,
sponsors, speakers, and attendees that make this event
possible; we know we are blessed to be a part of the New England
Cannabis Community!

NECANN Founder,

Marc Shepard
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2025 NEW ENGLAND CANNABIS CONVENTION

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

& EVENT DETAILS

THC POLICY

Please note that the use, distribution, or sale
of any products containing THC is strictly
prohibited at this event, in the exhibit hall,
conference sessions, or anywhere on HYNES
property. Violators will be subject to ejection
without refund. Anyone who possesses,
transports, or consumes THC-based products
is solely responsible for his/her compliance
with Mass law and local regulations.

EXHIBIT HALL HOURS:

MARCH 21-22
Fri & Sat: 10 am-5pm | Sun:10am -4 pm
Box office opens at 9:30a each day

NECANN Cup Awards Show: Saturday 12pm
The age to enter is 21 years or older

REGISTRATION/TICKETS

On-site registration is located in the Hall C
pre-function space at the Hynes. The box office
for pre-bought tickets & new registrations is
open at 9:30a each morning of the convention.

ATTENDEE BADGES

Badges must be worn and visible at all times
while at convention functions. Badge checkers
will be stationed throughout the conference
to ensure compliance. Replacement of lost
badges Require an ID and $50.

AFTER PARTY EVENTS
See schedule of events here.

CAMERAS, RECORDING DEVICES,
SMART PHONES

Recording of sessions is not allowed.
During speaker sessions, smart phones
should be set to vibrate only or turned off.
No photography is allowed except for
registered press.

IMPORTANT LINKS

Event Page

NECANN Cup Awards Show
Speaker Schedule
Exhibitor Floor Map

NECANN SOCIAL MEDIA CHANNELS

necanncon

) ne_cann

) necanncon
© bitly/necannyoutube

Scan to view the
programming schedule.

HYNES CONVENTION CENTER, BOSTON, MA | 9


https://necann.com/boston/affiliate-events-and-after-parties/
https://necann.com/boston/
https://necann.com/necanncup/
https://necann.com/boston/boston-programming-schedule/
https://homebase.map-dynamics.com/necc2025/floorplan
bit.ly/necannyoutube

https://www.instagram.com/necanncon/
https://twitter.com/ne_cann
https://www.facebook.com/necanncon/
bit.ly/necannyoutube
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OUR SPONSORS

FUTUROLA.

Presenting Sponsor
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Platinum Sponsors L e H/:f NNNNNNNN
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Registration Sponsor
Custom Cones USA

WiFi Sponsor
Xylem Technologies
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SPONSORS

OUR SPONSORS
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INCREASE YOUR MARKET SHARE WITH
PREMIUM RETAIL CLONES FOR DISPENSARIES

INDUSTRY
PARTNERS
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Suncrafted Clones are your best option for retail clones in the market!

= Viroid Tested - We test in 3 locations on the same plant.
= Acclimated - Clones are transplanted for 14 days.
= Topped - A traditional step that we do for you!

SuncraftedMA.com  (774) 419-3892 info@suncraftedma.com
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IN PARTERSHIP WITH T-”"_L—'M

SHOP TREEWORKS

FOLLOW US (© TREEWORKSMA OR LEARN MORE AT TREEWORKSMA.COM




Come Fmd Us at Booth #723!

Dispensaries:

Learn why we are the #1 Hemp Brand in Massachusetts for topicals &
tinctures! Found on the shelves of 120+ dispensaries across the
Northeast, including MA, CT, NY, ME, RI, & NJ.

Cannabis & Hemp Brands:

Come talk to us about why we’ve been a trusted supplier of bulk
cannabinoids since 2017 for dozens and dozens of companies! We've
got what you need for bulk CBD, CBN, CBG, CBC, THCV, and more!

Consumers: _
<{ /7/\
&\F\ Shop in person & explore all our products through sampling!
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L% VISIT PTHORTICULTURE.COM/COIRS0L

PIONEER VALLEY

cannabis company

TASTIEST GUMMIES | THE OG MASS.
IN THE STATE! | INFUSED PRE-ROLLS

Hand-Crafted. Small Batch. High-Quality.Truly Local.
Visit pvxtracts.com to learn more.



EXHIBITORS

EXHIBITOR LIST A-Z

Exhibitor

Booth

1037
1521
1519
832
207
725

1028
426
815
1015

m7
1135
927
179
919
1723
1429
235
1034
932
326
1624
324
137
1200
420
1500
614
935
1629
210
130
1402
728
313
213
Women'’s Lounge
3256
314
1030
929
1513
1619
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Exhibitor

1Digital Agency
40 Tons
Accounting Buds
Activate Payments

Advanced Nutrients

AMERICAN ALARM AND
COMMUNICATIONS

AmeriVacS
Amoretti
AMP (Atlantic Medicinal Partners)

Apehex Automated
Pre-Roll System

Apotho Therapeutics
ArchSolar

Assured Testing Laboratories
ATG Pharma

Athena Ag

Atlas Greenhouse

Atlas Seeds

Atomic Fungi

Aura Cannabis Co

AutoPot Watering Systems USA
Azuca

BakedBot Al

Bay State Extracts

BayCoast Bank

Beaker & Wrench

Beamer

Beantown Greentown

BFG

BIC USA, Inc.

bio365

Biobizz World Wide Organics
Black Bear Coatings & Concrete
Black Mamba Gloves

Blazy Susan

Blossom Flower

Blue Skies Consulting

Blunt Brunch

Bold Maker

Bostica

Boston Clone Company
Boveda Inc.

Bristol County Cultivars
Building Vision and Variety (BVV)

MARCH 21-22, 2025

Booth

1514
831
431

1524

939
836
1508
529

1427

531
630

1526
a4
915
718

123
226
1027
104
223
901
21
108
615
1622
323
120

923
124
823
616
427
221
702
128
309
611
826
m
1615
800
218
1101

0&S Insurance

CALEAF TECH

Cali-Blaze

Calyx Containers

Canna Brand Solutions
Canna Pack

Canna Real Estate Group
Cannabis & Tech Today
Cannabis Policy Coalition
Cannabiz Media
Cannafuge - Robatel Inc
CannaGuard PRO
CannaPlanners
Cannatrol

CannaZip Custom
Cannabis Packaging

Chem Fresh Inc

Choast Inc.

Chorus

Climate Control Systems

Coast Cannabis Co.

Coastal Vape Co (CVC)
Compass Retail Display Group Inc
Compressed Air Repair LLC
Contempo Specialty Packaging
Core Cannabis Museum
Cultivate Supply / Growers Coco

Cultured Solutions—Crystal Clear
Liquid Fertilizers

Custom Cones USA
Custom Ink LLC
Custom420.com
Cutting Edge Solutions
Dagard USA

Dazed Medz
Dedham Savings
DEO Enterprise
Detex Corporation
Dime Industries
Display Dispensary
DIZPOT

Duty Free Terpenes
Dynasty Genetics
Dyspensr

EFLO

Booth

328
1100
937
1401
T4
217
1724
512
1528
424
1201
3l
739
101
1302
819
1707
933
1018
21
828
1509
1606
135
837
526
519
631
116
1204
623
829
1621
1023
317
918
109
13
931
1512
1413
1121
1014
310
515

Exhibitor

Eliet USA Inc

Elite Fire and Security Inc.
Emerald Intel

Erva, Inc.

Faven - Elevated

Feral Roots

Filterbuy Business
Finished Goods International LLC
First Citizens Bank

FLER

Flowhub

FM Generator
Frey-Moss Structures
Futurola USA LLC
Garden Remedies

Good Feels

Grassroots

Green Card

Green Gold Group
Green Rush Packaging
Green Valley Analytics
Green Vault Systems
GreenBroz

GreenCraft Distribution
Greenlight Analytical Inc
GreenPlanet Nutrients
Greentank Technologies
Grodan

Groen Automation
Grove Bags

Grow Pros Solutions
GrowSpan

Happy Cabbage

Hara Supply

Harbor House Collective
Haygrove

Hefestus USA INC

High Thirst

Himalayan Cones

Holon Law Partners
Hoodie Analytics
HortGrow Solutions LLC
Horticulture Lighting Group Corp.
Hortitech

HUB International




EXHIBITORS

EXHIBITORLIST A-Z

Booth Exhibitor Booth Exhibitor Booth  Exhibitor
618  Humboldt County's Own 926  Optic Foliar 827 Smithers Gannabis Testing
626 Humboldt Seed Company 733 Organic Mechanics Soil Co. Services Division
928 Hygrozyme (Sipco Innovations Inc.) 817 Outlaw Technology, LLC. 1033 Smok.e Pron.ms
735 ikrusher. Inc. 1127  Package My Bud 934 Smokiez Edibles
833 IndicaOnline 1525 Paper Crane Cannabis 115 Social Equity Corner
114 Ink'd Stores 701 Payhbotic 119 Solink
335 InstaKey Security Systems 1139 PayNet Systems LLC 1725 gglﬁ\éw.:-Nl?slTRlET(l}JTTléAB
624 Iron Heart Canning 410 Peak 619  Sorting Robotics
224 JointCommerce 409 Porpotual Brands 1304 Spokes Digital Inc.
425 Juana Dips 1425 Phylos 814 Springtime
737 Kaya Coir 1620 P!F pharmz 834  Stache Products
284 KoneZila 1900 Pink Elophant 1501 StashStock, LLC
726 Koppert Biological Systems 19 P|oneer. Valley Extracts x Kanha 12 Suite 420 Wellness
1625 Kush Media 1082 PotA_d_\/lsor 1301 Sun Farmers Group, LLC
131 LeafyPack 107::2 Erecnslor.lrx—:ag, inc. J 1118  Suncrafted
1036  Lighthouse Biz Solutions LLC remier fech Growers an
1400 Liﬁde Gas & Equipment Inc. Consumers Ino ?11 § :w.eed
511 PreRoll-Er wipeclock
1?:; I’-‘Al:lg s 830  PromoCentric 18(32 IEH;G OPEN
700 Maine Oxy 231 Purple City Genetics o TETP ae
. 118 PURPLE RISK MANAGEMENT 21937 Group
4fT MariMed, Inc SERVICESLLG 1029 The Agrarian Society
1714 Massachusatts Gannabis 835 QINGDAO GIANT PACKAGING 1305  The Best Dirty Lemonade
Reform Coalition CO.LTD :
. ’ 723 The Healing Rose Company
818 Mello Cannabis 412 Quality Extractions Group LLG 1450 The Old Man of the Mountain
629 Melt-to-Make LLG 327 Rad Source Technologies Terpene Tasting Lounge
0% Tﬁlﬂﬁiﬁﬁ;m Prects& 839 RankReally High&ApexTrading 1510 Thompson Duke Industrial, LLG
1729 Metre 525 Rarexgbd 122 TIGERTOWNLLC
622 Mil26 1018 ReganerativaLLO/ 228 Toker Poker
212 Mills Nutrients 513 RIOCOGO 1523 Top Shelf Cannaseurs
617 Milwaukee Instruments, USA Inc. 126 robokitty 1626  Trade Roots
1423 MITAUSA 527 Roling Solutions USA 219 Treeworks
1132 National Secure Transport (NST) 914 RollPros 1419 Truffly Made
1607 NBi Flexpack 123 Rove 111 TSRgrow
117 Nebula Scientific, Inc. 731 Royal4Systems 413 Twisted Growers
627 Needham Bank 628 Royal Gold 1130 USALab
315 NETA 11256  Safety Trainers 334 VISTLabs
415 Niagara Label 1114 Sambo Creeck Filtration 1081 W Scientific LLO o
1202 Nimbus Cannabis Co. 1205 Sapphire Risk Advisory Group 1506 Vpure Technology Co., Limited
1409 North Easton Savings Bank 411 Saus (Fine Fettle) 612 WECO
1126 Northern Bank 930  Secure Energy Solutions, LLC 524 Willow Industries
1039 NOSTALGIA 715 Shaka 1415 World Insurance Associates LLC
900 Nova Aeroponios 729 Shenzhen YDP PackagingCo.ltd. | o0 W/
711 Nova Farms 811 Simply Herb & Ozone 61 XRpure
514 NuC02 1623  Smart Farm Innovations 911 Xylem Robotios
1133 0G Wellness 1706 Smart Pots 225  Yofumo Technologies, Inc.
1128 ONGROK LTD. 801  Your Highness

HYNES CONVENTION CENTER, B




EXHIBITORS
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EXHIBITOR LIST BY BOOTH NUMBER

Booth

Exhibitor
104
108
110 Swipeclock

111 TSRgrow

112 Suite 420 Wellness
113 High Thirst

114 Ink'd Stores

115 Social Equity Corner
116 Groen Automation
117 Nebula Scientific, Inc.

118  PURPLE RISK MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LLC

Cultured Solutions - Crystal
Clear Liquid Fertilizers

TIGERTOWN LLC
Custom Ink LLC
robokitty

DEO Enterprise

Climate Control Systems
Compressed Air Repair LLC

120

122
124
126
128
130
13
135
207
210
21
212
213
215
217
218
224
225
226
227
228
23
234
235
309
310
31
313
314
315
324
325
326

LeafyPack

GreenCraft Distribution
Advanced Nutrients

Biobizz World Wide Organics
Green Rush Packaging

Mills Nutrients

Blue Skies Consulting

Sweed

Feral Roots

Dyspensr
JointCommerce

Yofumo Technologies, Inc.
Choast Inc.

Dazed Medz

Toker Poker

Purple City Genetics

KoneZilla

Atomic Fungi
Detex Corporation
Hortitech

FM Generator
Blossom Flower

Bostica

NETA

Bay State Extracts
Bold Maker

Azuca

MARCH 21-22, 2025

Black Bear Coatings & Concrete

Booth
327
328
331
334
335
410

4
412
413
44
415
424
425

426
4271

431
512
513
514
515
519
524
525
526
527
529
53
612
614
615
616
617
618
622
624
626
627
628
629

630
631
700

701
702
T4

=

=

Exhibitor

Rad Source Technologies
Eliet USA Inc

LuvBuds

VIST Labs

InstaKey Security Systems
Peak

Saus (Fine Fettle)

Quality Extractions Group LLC
Twisted Growers
CannaPlanners

Niagara Label

FLER

Juana Dips

Amoretti

Dagard USA

Cali-Blaze

Finished Goods International LLC
RIOCOCO

NuC02

HUB International
Greentank Technologies
Willow Industries

Rare x gbd

GreenPlanet Nutrients
Rolling Solutions USA
Cannabis & Tech Today
Cannabiz Media

WECO

BFG

Contempo Specialty Packaging
Cutting Edge Solutions
Milwaukee Instruments, USA Inc.
Humboldt County’s Own
Mill26

Iron Heart Canning
Humboldt Seed Company
Needham Bank

Royal Gold

Melt-to-Make LLC
Cannafuge - Robatel Inc
Grodan

Maine Oxy

Paybotic

Dedham Savings

Faven - Elevated

Booth
715
m
718

725

726
21
728
729
731
733
735
37
739
800
801
802
814
815
817
818
826
827

828
829
830

831
832
833
834
835

836
837
839
900
901
914
915
18
926
927
928
929

Exhibitor
Shaka
DIZPOT

CannaZip Custom
Cannabis Packaging

AMERICAN ALARM AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Koppert Biological Systems
Compass Retail Display Group Inc
Blazy Susan

Shenzhen YDP Packaging Co.,Ltd.
Royal 4 Systems

Organic Mechanics Soil Co.
iKrusher, Inc.

Kaya Goir

Frey-Moss Structures

Dynasty Genetics

Your Highness

TEEHC OPEN

Springtime

AMP (Atlantic Medicinal Partners)
Outlaw Technology, LLC.

Mello Cannabis

Display Dispensary

Smithers Cannabis Testing
Services Division

Green Valley Analytics
GrowSpan
PromoCentric
CALEAF TECH
Activate Payments
IndicaOnline

Stache Products

QINGDAOQ GIANT
PACKAGING CO.LTD

Canna Pack

Greenlight Analytical Inc

Rank Really High & Apex Trading
Nova Aeroponics

Coastal Vape Co (CVC)

RollPros

Cannatrol

Haygrove

Optic Foliar

Assured Testing Laboratories
Hygrozyme (Sipco Innovations Inc.)
Boveda Inc.




EXHIBITOR LIST BY BOOTH NUMBER

Booth

930
93
932
933
934
935
936
937
939
1014
1015

1026

1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1039
1100
1101
ma
mr
119
1121
123
1125
1126
127
1128
1130
1132
133
134
1135
137
1139
1200
1201
1202

Exhibitor

Secure Energy Solutions, LLC
Himalayan Cones

AutoPot Watering Systems USA
Green Card

Smokiez Edibles

BIC USA, Inc.

Wyld

Emerald Intel

Canna Brand Solutions

Horticulture Lighting Group Corp.

Apehex Automated
Pre-Roll System

Melting Point Extracts &
Anthologie

Chorus

AmeriVacS

The Agrarian Society
Boston Clone Company
VJ Scientific LLC
PotAdvisor

Smoke Promos

Aura Cannabis Co
Precision X-Ray, Inc.
Lighthouse Biz Solutions LLC
1Digital Agency
NOSTALGIA

Elite Fire and Security Inc.
EFLO

Sambo Creeck Filtration
Apotho Therapeutics
Solink

HortGrow Solutions LLC
Chem Fresh Inc

Safety Trainers
Northern Bank

Package My Bud
ONGROK LTD.

USA Lab

National Secure Transport (NST)
0G Wellness

MAC

ArchSolar

BayCoast Bank

PayNet Systems LLC
Beaker & Wrench
Flowhub

Nimbus Cannabis Co.

Booth
1204
1205
1300

1301
1302
1304
1305
1400

1401
1402
1409

1413

1415
1423
1425
1427
1429
1500

1501
1506
1508
1509

1512

1513

1514
1523
1524
1525
1526

1527
1528
1606
1607

1610

1611

1612

1615

1619
1620

1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1629
1706

Exhibitor

Grove Bags

Sapphire Risk Advisory Group
Pink Elephant

Sun Farmers Group, LLC
Garden Remedies

Spokes Digital Inc.

The Best Dirty Lemonade
Linde Gas & Equipment Inc.
Erva, Inc.

Black Mamba Gloves

North Easton Savings Bank
Hoodie Analytics

World Insurance Associates LLC
MITAUSA

Phylos

Cannabis Policy Coalition
Atlas Seeds

Beantown Greentown
StashStock, LLC

Vpure Technology Co., Limited
Canna Real Estate Group
Green Vault Systems

Holon Law Partners

Bristol County Cultivars

C&S Insurance

Top Shelf Cannaseurs

Calyx Containers

Paper Crane Cannabis
CannaGuard PRO

The 1937 Group

First Citizens Bank

GreenBroz

NBi Flexpack

Thompson Duke Industrial, LLC
XRpure

TerpBae

Duty Free Terpenes

Building Vision and Variety (BVV)
PIF pharmz

Happy Cabbage

Core Cannabis Museum
Smart Farm Innovations
BakedBot Al

Kush Media

Trade Roots

bio365

Smart Pots

HYNES CONVENTION CENTER, BOSTON, MA |

Booth
1707
M4

179
1723
1724
1725

1729

EXHIBITORS

Exhibitor
Grassroots

Massachusetts Cannabis
Reform Coalition

ATG Pharma
Atlas Greenhouse
Filterbuy Business

SOLVENT DIRECT LAB
SAFETY INSTITUTE

Metrc

SPONSORS

101
1018
1019
1023

109

118

19

123

128
1419

1450

Futurola USA LLC

Green Gold Group

Regenerative LLC / Kosmik Brands
Hara Supply

Hefestus USA INC

Suncrafted

Pioneer Valley Extracts x Kanha
Rove

Rove

Truffly Made

The Old Man of the Mountain

Terpene Tasting Lounge

1519
1521
219
223
317
323
409
ar
420
51
611
619
623
711
719

723

8
819
823

ofl
919
923

Brunch
Women’s
Lounge

Accounting Buds

40 Tons

Treeworks

Coast Cannabis Co.
Harbor House Collective
Cultivate Supply / Growers Coco
Perpetual Brands
MariMed, Inc

Beamer

PreRoll-Er

Dime Industries

Sorting Robotics

Grow Pros Solutions
Nova Farms

Premier Tech Growers and
Consumers Inc.

The Healing Rose Company
Simply Herb & Ozone

Good Feels
Custom420.com

Xylem Robotics

Athena Ag

Custom Cones USA

Blunt Brunch

19
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2025 NEW ENGLAND CANNABIS CONVENTION

Hynes Convention Center | Boston,

MA | March 21-22, 2025

All exhibit halls and programming rooms on 2nd level
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Cannabis Business
Banking Solutions
From Seed-to-Sale.

At Needham Bank, we offer sophisticated banking
services to help your cannabis business thrive, like a full
suite of deposit products, cash management services
and commercial lending solutions. This includes:

e A wide array of products tailored to your company’s
unigue structure with just one login

® Remote cash handling services across the US

e User-friendly compliance portal with automated
seed-to-sale tracking and a dedicated support team

® A team of 30+ experienced cannabis banking
professionals dedicated to the industry

For more information visit
NeedhamBank.com/cannabis
or contact:

Paul Evangelista, EVP
781-247-6759
pevangelista@needhamlbank.com

Bobby Boyda, VP
781-247-6760
rboyda@needhambank.com

Brandon Curran, VP
781-247-6768
bcurran@needhambank.com

NB NeedhamBank-
What can we help you build?

MEMBER FDIC | {2 EQUAL HOUSING LENDER | MEMBER DIF
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With Jupiter Research, it's more than vape hardware,
it's peace of mind.

Find out more
JUPITERRESEARCH.COM




2025 NEW ENGLAND
CANNABIS CONVENTION

PROGRAMMING

Friday, March 21, 2025

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 201
2025 Key Cannabis Topics
Ronald Lipof, Max Riffin, Mike Ross
BUSINESS & FINANCE

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 202

Cannabis for Wellness: Unlocking the
Intermittent Consumer Market
Drudys Ledbetter

RETAIL & BRANDS

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 203

The Real Cultivation Success Secret:
Proper Drying, Curing and Storage
David Sandelman

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 204

Business Success Through Compliance
Peter D’Agostino, Tony Gallo, Janice O'Reilly,
Dave McManus

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 207
Psychedelic Advocacy in
Conservative States

Gia Giorgio

PSYCHEDELICS

10:00a - 10:55a | Rear of Hall D
Secrets of the Underground:
What Modern Cannabis Can Learn
From The Legacy Era

John Tucker, Stephen Buckoff, Jeremy
Klettke, Kristofer Artz

WEIRD BRAINS GLG STAGE

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 201

CFO Secrets for Cannabis Success
Summer Thorne

BUSINESS & FINANCE

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 202
Addressing a Silent Crisis:

Poor Customer Care at Dispensaries
Brendan McKee

RETAIL & BRANDS

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 203

The Bottom Line: Strategies to
Profitability in Cannabis Cultivation
CAP, Cory Desloge, Mikhail Sagal,
Zachary Taylor

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 204

Lab Shopping, Quantified: A Focus on
Massachusetts Cannabis Testing
Yasha Kahn

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 207

Healing Heroes: Exploring Psychedelics
as a Path to Recovery for Veterans and
First Responders

Sarko Gergerian, CJ LoConte, Jamie Morey,
Graham Moore, Lindsay Sabadosa
PSYCHEDELICS

11:00a - 11:55a | Rear of Hall D

Weird Brains Panel: The Stoner
Neurotype at Work

Katelyn Avruch, Riley Kirk, Dustin Powers,
Miyabe Shields, Catherine Sidman

WEIRD BRAINS GLG STAGE

12:00p - 1:00p | 210
Welcome Lounge & Icebreaker
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

24 | SEPTEMBER 6-7, 2024
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PLUS ENTER A CHANCE TO WIN A $1,000 GETAWAY GIFT CARD!




FRIDAY, MARCH 21 continued...

12:00p - 12:55p | Rear of Hall D
Mass Local B2B: How does it Work?
How is it Working?

Jill Klettke, Samantha Seagaard,

Tara Hopper, Michael Spengler

WEIRD BRAINS GLG STAGE

1:00p - 1:50p | Room 201
Young Cannapreneurs in the
Massachusetts Market

Devin Alexander, Derrell Black,
Payton Shubrick

BUSINESS & FINANCE

1:00p - 1:50p | Room 202

The Art of The Sesh—Building Events
& Engagement

Jordan Whittaker

RETAIL & BRANDS

1:00p - 1:50p | Room 203

How to Integrate Seed-Based Production
Whitney Conroy, Travis Higginbotham,

Brett Howard, Sherri Kuo

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

1:00p - 1:50p | Room 204

How to Protect and Grow Your
Cannabis Business

Sheri Tarr

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

1:00p - 1:50p | Room 207

Legal Psychedelia: Kanna, Khava,

Blue Lotus, Amanita

Katelyn Avruch, Riley Kirk, Phoebe McPherson,
Rome Shadanloo, Miyabe Shields
PSYCHEDELICS

1:00p - 1:55p | Rear of Hall D
Travel and Cannabis

Robert Divincenzo, Trinity Madison,
Nathan Russell, Jimbo Williamson
WEIRD BRAINS GLG STAGE

1:00p - 2:30p | Room 210
Blunt Brunch’s Speed Networking
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 201
Sate of Cannabis Industry
Omar Sacirbey

BUSINESS & FINANCE

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 202
Building a Brand and Ensuring
Long-term Success

Alyza Brevard-Rodriguez

RETAIL & BRANDS

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 203

Validity or Invalidity of Using THC

or TAC Percent to Determine Quality
and Pricing of Cannabis

Gene McCain

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 204
Sustainability & Success with
Compliance, Risk Management &
Insurance Services

Nichelle Santos

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 207
Decolonizing Psychedelics:
Intersectional Considerations

for a Renaissance Reclaimed

Mary Carreon, Ifetayo Harvey, Susie Plascencia,
Miyabe Shields, Imani Turnbull-Brown
PSYCHEDELICS

2:00p - 2:55p | Rear of Hall D
The C-Suite: Teach us Your Ways
Jonathan McFarlane, Angela Pih,
Rachel Wright

WEIRD BRAINS GLG STAGE

2:30p - 3:30p | Room 210
Sponsored Experiential Activations
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

26 | SEPTEMBER 6-7, 2024



SOLUTIONS Your Leading Distributor of CCGLL

%? CANNA BRAND nnovative Packaging &

Get Packaging 50% Off Get Packaging Free

Find us in Booth #939

SINCE 2006 18+ YEARS 25+ COUNTRIES 10K+ SHOPS SINCE 2006 18+ YEARS

eam WE CAN MANUFACTURE ANY
> cUSTUM Cl]NEs CUSTOM CONE SIZE/SHAPE
e EXPERT & CUSTOM PAPERS YOU WANT!

MILLIONS OF CONES & PAPERS MONTHLY

FRENCH

PACK' GLASS TIPPED CONE

#Ask Your Sales Representative about Price-Matching

PASSES PRE-ROLL X
ALLSTATE MACHINE v A & &s) (11
TESTING CONPATIBLE |

PESIODE  OHOWNE  HEWYMEAL _EOuSTE
sssss

- 8mokeHouseDistribution.com - Custom@SmokeHouseDistribution.com - 877-380-2899 -




FRIDAY, MARCH 21 continued...

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 201
Beyond the Grand Opening:
Building a Profitable and Secure
Cannabis Operation

Jeff Bartley, Tony Gallo

BUSINESS & FINANCE

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 202

Think Global, Act Local: Adapting
National Campaigns for Local Impact
Angela Cheng

RETAIL & BRANDS

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 203
Helping Cultivators Stay Smart:
How Changing Market Dynamics
Impact Grower Success

Corinne Wilder

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 204
Surviving the MA market in 2025:
Legislative and Regulatory Changes
Ryan Dominguez, Payton Shubrick

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 207

DOI/DOC on Trial: SSDP/Ramos Vs.
The DEA

Tanner Anderson, Gina Giorgio, Kat Murti,
Robert Rush

PSYCHEDELICS

SATURDAY, MARCH 22 on page 30...

3:00p - 3:55p | Rear of Hall D
Community Counts: Strategic
Partnerships, Marketing and

Media Matters

Brian Holler, Susie Plascencia, Gary Payton,
Sara Gluck, Jeff Levers, Dina Nagib

WEIRD BRAINS GLG STAGE

3:30p - 4:30p | Room 210
Mindful Moments Experience
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

4:00p - 4:50p | Room 202

Sip and Sell Smart: Legal Strategies
for the Hemp Beverage Boom
Michelle Bodian

RETAIL & BRANDS

4:00p - 4:30p | Room 204
Building the Future Workforce:
Who Should Be Teaching
Cannabis Education

Katelyn Avruch, Tauhid Chappell, Imran
Rashid, Shaleen Title

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

4:30p - 5:00p | Room 210
Connection & Giveaways
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

28 | SEPTEMBER 6-7, 2024
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Saturday, March 22, 2025

9:00a - 9:30a | Room 210
Breakfast Activity
(Coffee, Tea, Patries)
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

9:30a - 10:30a | Room 210
Blunt Conversations Panel
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 201

ESOP Roll-ups: The New Private Equity
for Cannabis Companies

Darren Gleeman, Hannah King

BUSINESS & FINANCE

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 202

How to Market Your Dispensary
like a Fortune 100 Enterprise
Dan Mondello

RETAIL & BRANDS

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 203
Creating Business Longevity
Through Sustainable Facility
Design and Opperations
Benjamin Acadia

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 204
Misinformation on Labels of
Intoxicating Hemp Products
Jeff Rawson

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

10:30a - 11:20a | Room 207
Psychedelic Advocacy In
Conservative States

Graham Moore, Mia Cosco, Rick Barnett,
Tanner Anderson

PSYCHEDELICS

10:30a - 11:30a | Room 210
Ask and Act Activation
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 201

How to Build a Cannabis Brand in a
Competitive Market

Angela Brown, Liam O'Brien, Kristin Rogers
BUSINESS & FINANCE

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 202
Three Pathways to Launching
a Branded Cannabis Product
Without a License

Laury Lucien

RETAIL & BRANDS

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 203
Know your Grow

Spencer Sovik

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 204
Innovative Solutions for
Floor-Level Contamination in
Cannabis Cleanrooms

Sarah Finnerty

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

11:30a - 12:20p | Room 207

Question 4 and Beyond

Tori Bedford, Sarko Gergerian, CJ LoConte,
Jamie Morey

PSYCHEDELICS

11:30a - 12:30p | Room 210
Reflection Circle & Final Networking
WOMEN’S LOUNGE
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CUSTOM CANNABIS PACKAGING & ILABELS

GROW YOUR BRAND & BRAND YOUR GROW!

BAGS [:10) (3] VAPE CONTAINERS LABELS APPLICATION DESIGN BRANDING

Our Product Knowledge One Stop Shopping Top Notch Customer Service
Our team is second to none when Everything you need in one place! At Custom420 Supply, we pride
it comes to cannabis packaging From a case of blank jars to an ourselves on our customer service.
knowledge. We focus specifically entire line of coordinating products. No client is too big or too small!
on the cannabis industry. We The options and possibilities are We will work hand in hand with
possess a wealth of design, print, endless when it comes to your you to find the proper packaging
branding, and production expertise. custom cannabis packaging! to meet your company’s needs.
WHAT OUR CLIENTS SAY

“Custom 420 has been a huge help in taking our packaging to the next level! From the
innovative designs of their creative team to the responsiveness of their account
representatives, Custom420 has met and exceeded all of our expectations!”

- Mother Earth Wellness




SATURDAY, MARCH 22 continued...

12:20p - 1:00p | Room 207
Networking Event: Drug Journalists
PSYCHEDELICS

12:30p - 1:00p | Room 210
Group Photo & Farewell
WOMEN’S LOUNGE

1:00p - 1:50p | Room 202
Navigating Retail Success in a
Price Declining Market
Hennessy Leilani Shaw

RETAIL & BRANDS

1:00p - 1:45p | Room 207

KEYNOTE: Media Coverage of
Psychedelic Drugs and Policy Reform
Mary Garreon, Gina Giorgio, Jack Gorsline,
Cesar Marin

PSYCHEDELICS

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 201
Merger & Acquisitions,
Turnaround and Facility Design
Jacques Santucci, Brian Anderson
BUSINESS & FINANCE

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 202

Unveiling the Secrets of Effective
Loyalty Programs in Cannabis Retail
Jack Blaeser

RETAIL & BRANDS

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 203
Cannabis Education and Wellness
Magnus Thorsson

CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 204
The Chaotic World Of
Dispensary Payments
John Tucker

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

2:00p - 2:50p | Room 207
Next-Generation Psychedelic
Pharmaceuticals and
Treatment Innovations

Mia Cosco, Chris Faraone
PSYCHEDELICS

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 201
The Key to Cannabis
Operational Profitability
Tracy LeMaire

BUSINESS & FINANCE

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 202
Social Media Authenticity
Casey Sanginario

RETAIL & BRANDS

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 203
How to Integrate Seed-Based
Production to Grow Revenue
and Cut Costs

Whitney Conroy, Sherri Kuo
CULTIVATION & PROCESSING

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 204

Threat Landscape:

Preparing for Emerging Risk in 2025
Mario Rodriguez

MASS. MARKET & REGULATIONS

3:00p - 3:50p | Room 207
Emerging Trends in Psychedelic
Research and Therapies

Michael Abboud, Mary Carreon, Phoebe
McPherson, Michou Olivera,

Susie Plascensia, Rome Shadanloo
PSYCHEDELICS
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At
NECANN

2025 GONVENTIONS

BOSTON
Hynes Convention Center
Boston, MA
March 21-22,2025

PITTSBURG
Lawrence Convention Center
Pittsburgh, PA
March 30, 2025

VERMONT
Champlain Valley Expo
Burlington, VT
May 2-3, 2025

MARYLAND
Baltimore Convention Center
Baltimore, MD
May 2-3, 2025

MIAMI
Miami Airport
Convention Center
Miami, FL
May 23-24, 2025

NEW JERSEY
AC Convention Center
Atlantic City, NJ
September 5-6, 2025

NEW YORK
Floreano Convention Center
Rochester, NY
September 19-20, 2025

#1 CANNABIS CONVENTION
SERIES IN THE US

For info on exhibiting, sponsoring, speaking, or attending, visit: necann.com



